Ultra-Miniature SMT Pushbuttons  Series G3B
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Ultra-miniature size allows high density mounting, and extremely light weight
of 0.6 gram makes these switches ideal for handheld equipment.
Tape-reel and stick-tube packaging allow rapid automated
placement of surface mount devices.
Heat resistant resin used for housing, base, and plunger

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
PLUNGER
A .130” (3.3mm) Long
1G3B A5 B
TERMINALS
P Gull Wing for
Upright Mount
B Gull Wing for
Upright with Bracket
H Gull Wing for
Right Angle
PACKAGING
No
Code
Partitioned Tray for Upright &
Right Angle - Any Quantity
R Tape-Reel for Right Angle Only
500 Pieces/Reel
S Stick-Tube for Upright Mount
50 Pieces/Stick
Packaging details at end of G3B Series
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Gull Wing Terminals for
Upright with Bracket Mount
Packaged in Partitioned Tray
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
G3B15AB
.130” (3.3mm) Plunger
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: Terminal numbers are not
actually on the switch.
SP G3B15 ON (ON) 5-6 5-4 SPDT
DP G3B25 ON (ON) 5-6  2-3 5-4  2-1 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
(COM)
64
5
1
2
3
5  (COM)
64
OPTIONAL CAPS
X
Slip-on Cap